
 

 

R234J-Y                           

 
JUNIOR-YOUTH 
SOFT PADDED BODYWARMER 

Fashionable quilted design with soft, quick dry padding.   Lightweight 
and easy to stow warmth at a fantastic CORE price point 

Origin: China Commodity Code:         6201401090 

Tech:   
Showerproof 
Breathable 
Windproof 
Lightweight                                              
101023 

Fabric -  
Outer: 100% Polyester 
Filling: 160g/m² 100% Polyester 
Lining: 100% Polyester  

Features:  
 

 

 Super air-soft feel with quick-dry padding 

 Hinged neck panel for self-branding 

 Soft bound hem and armholes 

 Easy pack, compact stowage   

 Full zip through chin guard 

 Contrast lining and trim  

 Reflective hip detail 

 Zipped pockets 

 Hang loop 

  

 

        
 

 

USP:  

 

Sizes 
AGE 
HEIGHT cm   
CHEST cm   

2XS 
2-3 

92-96 
53-55 

XS 
3-4 

96-104 
55-57 

S 
5-6 

110-116 
59-61 

M 
7-8 

122-128 
63-67 

L 
9-10 

135-146 
69-73 

XL 
11-12 

146-152 
75-79 

2XL 
13-14 

158-163 
83-85 

Colours:  
 
           ROYAL/NAVY           (2726/289) 
           NAVY/LIME               (289/382) 
           BLACK/ORANGE      (BLK/1505) 
           NAVY/ROYAL           (289/2726) 
               

Decoration Type: Embroidery 
 
Decoration Access: Inside front zip 
 

Wash Instruction:  

                      

Carton: 20 Pack: 5 SKU: 28 
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