



JUNIOR-YOUTH SOFT PADDED BODYWARMER

Fashionable quilted design with soft, quick dry padding. Lightweight and easy to stow warmth at a fantastic CORE price point

Origin: China 6201401090 **Commodity Code:**

Fabric -

Tech: Showerproof Breathable Windproof

Outer: 100% Polyester

Filling: 160g/m² 100% Polyester

Lining: 100% Polyester

Features:

Lightweight

- Super air-soft feel with quick-dry padding
- Hinged neck panel for self-branding
- Soft bound hem and armholes
- Easy pack, compact stowage
- Full zip through chin guard
- Contrast lining and trim
- Reflective hip detail
- Zipped pockets
- Hang loop





USP:







Sizes	2XS	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
AGE	2-3	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12	13-14
HEIGHT cm	92-96	96-104	110-116	122-128	135-146	146-152	158-163
CHEST cm	53-55	55-57	59-61	63-67	69-73	75-79	83-85

Colours: Decoration Type: Embroidery

ROYAL/NAVY NAVY/LIME **BLACK/ORANGE** NAVY/ROYAL

(2726/289)(289/382)(BLK/1505) (289/2726)

Decoration Access: Inside front zip

Wash Instruction:

 $\otimes \boxtimes \boxtimes \otimes$

Carton: 20 Pack: 5 **SKU: 28**

Result





R234J JUNIOR-YOUTH SOFT PADDED BODYWARMER